
Time Test Judge  RIDER_NAME Rider No  Horse_Name Horse No Section No

10:00 P17ASQ Steph C Sue  Seddon 1812031 Curraghleen Boy 1634475 Bronze 1

10:08 P17ASQ Steph C Amy Wray 1411473 Sara 1635368 Gold 2

10:16 P17ASQ Steph C Emma Broughton 1811536 Fitzherbert 111 1832509 Silver 3

10:24 P17ASQ Steph C Leanne Bell 166103 Adana 1932248 Gold 4

10:32 P17ASQ Steph C Greer  Smith 49352 Lowfield Otherwise 	1932900 Silver 5

10:40 P17ASQ Steph C Susan  Grecian 1910623 Joey Bruce 1930889 Bronze 6

10:48 P17ASQ Steph C Kathryn Rollinson 401786 Hillgarth bits n pieces 1931090 Bronze 7

10:32 N23 Helen C Andrew Wright 1414870 First Felicity tbc Silver 30

10:40 N23 Helen C Amy Wray 1411473 Sara 1635368 Silver 2

10:48 N23 Helen C Emma Broughton 1811536 Fitzherbert 111 1832509 Bronze 3

10:56 N23 Helen C Leanne Bell 166103 Adana 1932248 Silver 4

11:04 N23 Helen C Beth Hodges 373796 Franklyns Firecracker 1733395 Silver 10

11:12 N23 Helen C Holly Croall 1910298 Bluebank Geronimo 1933053 Silver 11

11:20 N23 Helen C Karen Noble 356662 Lies van't oud hof 1733531 Silver 12

11:28 N23 Helen C Steph Robson 329258 Roundhills Super Zalaman 183125 Silver 15

11:36 N23 Helen C Jennifer Jones 180092 Flash xiv 1935052 Bronze 31

11:44 N23 Helen C Andrea Peel 128430 Casablanca 1734828 Silver 38

11:52 N23 Helen C kath metcalfe 133140 Bibi's Bambina 133140 Bronze 39

12:00 N23 Helen C Cat Dalton 1611890 Derrentigue Bruce 1832532 Silver 32

11:20 E43 Steph C Paul Hayler 20761 Samurai Jubilee Gold 8

11:28 E43 Steph C Anneli Davidson 201022 Idole de la Poniere 1931936 Bronze 9

11:36 E43 Steph C Beth Hodges 373786 Franklyns Firecracker 1733395 Bronze 10

11:44 E43 Steph C Holly Croall 1910298 Bluebank Geronimo 1934053 Bronze 11

11:52 E43 Steph C Karen Noble 356662 Lies van't oud hof 1733531 Silver 12

12:08 E43 Steph C Andrew Wright 1414870 Ballet de Rouet 53130 Silver 13

12:16 E43 Steph C Elaine  Tranter 1410764 Ultra Smart 1431960 Bronze 14

12:24 E43 Steph C Steph Robson 329258 Roundhills Super Zalaman 183125 Silver 15

12:40 FSM Prelim Helen C Kathryn Rollinson 401786 Hillgarth bit n pieces 1931090 Bronze 7

14:24 FSM Prelim Helen C Caroline  Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 36

14:48 FSM Prelim Helen C Jill Gilthorpe 56995 Lowhouses Jemima 1535872 Bronze 35

12:32 FSM Nov Helen C Amy Wray 1411473 Sara 1635368 Bronze 2

12:48 FSM Nov Helen C Andrea Peel 128430 Casablanca 1734828 Silver 38



12:56 FSM Nov Helen C kath metcalfe 133140 Bibi's Bambina 1634372 Bronze 39

14:40 FSM Nov Helen C Mary Kay 10375 When Opportunity Knox 1934528 Silver 34

14:56 FSM Nov Helen C Caroline Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 36

13:04 FSM Elem Helen C Elaine  Tranter 1410764 Ultra Smart 1431960 Bronze 14

14:32 FSM Elem Helen C Deborah Carr-Davidson 16403 jamais fair lady 1634771 Silver 37

12:00 M69 Steph C Paul Hayler 20761 Samurai Jubilee Gold 8

13:12 M69 Steph C Andrew Wright 1414870 Ballet de Rouet 53130 Silver 13

13:20 M69 Steph C Emma Hawksby 1513843 Monsieur Bertillon 1535860 Bronze 16

13:28 M69 Steph C Mary Pritchard 182524 Unison King 1830682 Gold 17

15:04 FSM Med Helen C Deborah Carr-Davidson 16403 jamais fair lady 1634771 Silver 37

13:36 AM85 Steph C Helen Kettleborough 336912 Opus Sorrento 1530562 Bronze 18

13:44 AM85 Steph C Nicola  Nisbet 253472 Raincheck 58335 Bronze 19

13:52 AM85 Steph C Emma Hawksby 1513843 Monsieur Bertillon 1535960 Bronze 16

14:00 AM85 Steph C Mary Pritchard 182524 Unison King 1830683 Gold 17

14:08 AM85 Steph C Jackie  Fisher 38407 Fitlings Mirabelle 46545 Silver 20

14:16 AM91SQ Steph C Paul Hayler 20761 Da Vinci 299 1933150 Gold 21

15:12 AM91SQ Steph C Charlotte Cundall 49832 LJT Simply Red 1831213 Silver 22

15:20 AM91SQ Steph C Jackie  Fisher 38407 Fitlings Mirabelle 46545 Silver 20

15:28 AM91SQ Steph C Joanne Days 306070 cello d 47236 Silver 23

15:36 PSGSQ Steph C Nicky Hughes 15415 Hidden Talent 47732 Silver 24

15:44 PSGSQ Steph C Paul Hayler 20761 Balero II 1535868 Gold 25

15:52 FSM PSG Steph C Louise Newsham 172200 Absolute Turbo 49210 Bronze 26

13:12 PEG3 21 Helen C Garry cook 199737 Crumlin park Zeeshan 59356 40

13:36 PEG3 NA Helen C Garry Cook 199737 Crumlin park Zeeshan 59356 40

13:20 PEG4 Ind Helen C Keeley squires 401974 Stanbeck by request 58722 33

13:28 PEG5 Ind Helen C Charlotte Cundall 49833 LJT Simply Red 1831213 22


